Radiogram No. 4576u
Progress 359 Transfers. COTP Hardware Installation

GMT

08:30-08:40
08:40-09:10
09:10-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:25
10:25-10:45
10:25-10:30
10:25-10:40

10:30-13:00

10:40-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:40
11:40-11:55
11:55-12:25
12:25-13:25
12:25-12:55
12:55-14:10
13:00-14:15
13:25-13:40
13:40-14:20
14:15-14:20
14:15-14:30
14:20-14:30
14:20-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:45
15:00-15:40
15:00-16:00
15:40-16:10
15:45-15:55
16:00-17:00
16:10-17:10
17:00-18:45
17:10-17:20
17:20-19:00
18:45-19:30
19:00-19:10

CREW

CDR
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1

FE-2
FE-2
CDR
CDR, FE-2
CDR, FE-2
CDR, FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

Form 24 for 01/25/07

ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Installation of vibration isolator for BC3IN1 and muffler for fans BC3I11, BMO10,

BMO11. Tagup (S-band)

Terminate BSA battery charge

Start BSA battery charge

Connect DCP power cable

Installation of REBA batteries

REBA powered equipment test

PGT test

Physical Exercise (RED)

Degassing P/L water tank

EMU-LVCG water charge

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 2

SLEEP - Actiwatch set up

SLEEP - data upload and initialization of two Actiwatch devices
HAM radio setup

Crew prep for PAO

HAM radio session

PAO hardware setup

Telebridge with Expolang-2007 competition winners in Paris (Ku + S-band)
Filling CWC from the Lab Condensate Tank
Filling EDV [KOB] (separation) for Elektron
Physical Exercise (RED)

COX Maintenance

CWC audit

LUNCH

LUNCH

EVA procedure review

PLANTS-2. Data downlink

Progress 359 transfers and IMS updates
EVA tagup with MCC (S-band)

PLANTS-2. Data downlink



19:25-19:45
19:30-21:00
19:30-19:45
19:45-21:15
19:45-20:45
20:45-21:45
21:00-21:40
21:15-21:20
21:20-21:45
21:40-21:45
21:45-21:55
21:55-22:10
22:10-22:30
22:30-23:00
23:00-00:00
00:00-08:30
Task List

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-2

FE-1

IMS Update

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

SLEEP - Actiwatch stow

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 2

Report prep

Report prep

Disconnect Display and Control Panel (DCP) power cable
Report prep

Transfer TVIS/IRED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC

Daily food prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Daily Food Prep

DINNER

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



